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86
58
36
50
62
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Weather : BEh
Machine

NAME Machine
YUTA-=H-Z0 HA36S
LiE-BFHF HA23V
=;H-ZO0OE-4 HA36V
BET-NH HA22S
%X -5 L235S
ATAT -4 FH HA36V
He-Bf-h EA21R
447°R L502R
SAlEJIER-Y1Y  HA23V
==k SRI==F T HA21S
®KRN-F L235S
EO-LA-Z&
HH-BE-E  HA23v
BIE-FEH HA23V
ME-KIU-FE  HAd2v
BTE 85881 UAT
=E-AH HA23V

HES#H : 17

@ |ERRTHNENE S REEHRLET D,
O NEBEEZHE 200RICERBRET D,

EERAR

Course condition : K54

Team
aVF)—hRE—F15#
RCSIRE—EI/TILL
aVF)—rRE—F25#
M. FORCE 7JLk

AV HYRKASLANI Yt
LINEUPwithBOLD
SAMYIWithD LR T—D
AL — & #withDTM
Team F7EUT«
GARAGE GAO
AVHAYRT RSV Ivt
GARAGE GAO
A—ILEIBEER
BETIRES

M. FORCE ==#

B HH

ETL—Y04

Lap
Lap

6/6
11/11
10/13

3/12
12/13

2/9

12/12
2/10
9/12

1/4
11/12
12/12

4/7

6/6
10/10
10/11

5/5

HRERR

RaceDate :

StartTime : 12:19:21

Duration :

BestTim

01:43.482
01:47.003
01:47.257
01:47.394
01:47.528
01:47.605
01:49.452
01:49.608
01:51.599
01:51.728
01:52.221
01:53.489
01:54.689
01:56.010
01:57.946
01:59.493
01:59.834

FREFZ: 20208 10 B 25 H

30min

+TOP
(M.S.00)

00:03.52
00:03.77
00:03.91
00:04.04
00:04.12
00:05.97
00:06.12
00:08.11
00:08.24
00:08.73
00:10.00
00:11.20
00:12.52
00:14.46
00:16.01
00:16.35

km/
km/

97.55
94.34
94.11
93.99
93.88
93.81
92.23
92.10
90.45
90.35
89.95
88.95
88.02
87.01
85.58
84.48
84.24

Commissaire

i3



